«=  AUTORYZOWANY SALON SPRZEDAZY

= | CENTRUM SERWISOWE AGD
SERVICE

Opis produktu

HEATING ELEMENT

Dane aktualne na dzien: 09-02-2026 14:40

Link do produktu: https://sklep.mkservice.pl/heating-element-p-50815.html

HEATING ELEMENT

Cena
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

828 zt
C00636905
488000636905
8015250964318
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